9.30am

10.00am

11.17am

11.27am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

1.15pm

1.40pm

1.55pm

2.20pm

2.40pm

3.00pm

3.40pm

Saturday 27 September 2025 - Day 2

Registration and Refreshments

Carbon Footprint

Renewables and Carbon Off-Setting

Eco Church - Building Management

Land Management

Biodiversity Loss

Lunch (bring your own)

Eco Church — Land and Nature

Plastics Pollution

Eco Church — Community, Global Engagement and
Lifestyle

Completing the Eco Survey — Who Can Help?

Funding

Being a Deanery Eco Champion / Parish Eco Church
Leader

Resources and Bringing it Together

Caring for
Creation Ministry

Saturdays 20 & 27 September 2025
Diocesan House, Canterbury




Are you:

e A member of the clergy wanting greater awareness of
environmental issues and Eco Church?

e A Lay church member wanting to engage in care for creation
as part of your Christian life?

e A leader / member of an Eco Church?

e A prospective Eco Church Champion?

¢ Interested in developing Care for Creation ministry in your
church?

¢ Interested in taking Eco Church forward in your church?

Course Aim
To develop knowledge and skills on key environment topics and action

being taken by the Church of England nationally and in Canterbury
Diocese

Course Purpose

To equip you to grow care for creation ministry in the Diocese of
Canterbury

Learning Outcomes
By the end of the course you will have:

e Knowledge on:
= Current environment topics and issues including
¢ Climate change
¢ Biodiversity loss

e Skills to:
= Lead on Eco Church in your church
— Become an Eco Champion
= Develop your environmental ministry

Book your place here or visit (insert web page address)

9.30am
10.00am
10.20am

11.20am

11.30am

12.15pm

12.30pm

2.00pm

2.25pm

2.35pm

2.40pm

3.10pm

3.30pm

Saturday 20 September 2025 - Day 1

Registration and Refreshments
Introduction and Course Overview
The Theological Background to Care for Creation

The Anthropocene

What the Church of England is Doing

Eco Church - PT1

Lunch (bring your own, drinks provided)

A film will be shown during lunch and there will be
time for discussion

Climate Change

Climate Justice

Carbon Literacy

Impacts of Climate Change

Health and Wellbeing — Eco Anxiety

Close


https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=2ipAtT_abkqatcNfFXJwxoZsFf9ugt5MmKCZf6R9Ru9UNUdHRFI1SkpSRVg1UjFETzdSN01SWDZLNC4u

