## Saturday 27 September 2025 - Day 2

9.30am	Registration and Refreshments
10.00am	Carbon Footprint
11.17am	Renewables and Carbon Off-Setting
11.27am	Eco Church – Building Management
12.00pm	Land Management
12.15pm	Biodiversity Loss
12.30pm	Lunch (bring your own)
1.15pm	Eco Church – Land and Nature
1.40pm	Plastics Pollution
1.55pm	Eco Church – Community, Global Engagement and Lifestyle
2.20pm	Completing the Eco Survey – Who Can Help?
2.40pm	Funding
3.00pm	Being a Deanery Eco Champion / Parish Eco Church Leader
3.40pm	Resources and Bringing it Together



Are you:	Saturday 20 September 2025 - Day 1	
<ul> <li>A member of the clergy wanting greater awareness of environmental issues and Eco Church?</li> </ul>	9.30am	Registration and Refreshments
<ul> <li>A Lay church member wanting to engage in care for creation as part of your Christian life?</li> <li>A leader / member of an Eco Church?</li> </ul>	10.00am	Introduction and Course Overview
<ul> <li>A prospective Eco Church Champion?</li> <li>Interested in developing Care for Creation ministry in your</li> </ul>	10.20am	The Theological Background to Care for Creation
<ul><li>church?</li><li>Interested in taking Eco Church forward in your church?</li></ul>	11.20am	The Anthropocene
Course Aim	11.30am	What the Church of England is Doing
To develop knowledge and skills on key environment topics and action being taken by the Church of England nationally and in Canterbury Diocese	12.15pm	Eco Church – PT1
Course a Burress and	12.30pm	Lunch (bring your own, drinks provided)
Course Purpose  To equip you to grow care for creation ministry in the Diocese of Canterbury		A film will be shown during lunch and there will be time for discussion
Learning Outcomes	2.00pm	Climate Change
By the end of the course you will have:	2.25pm	Climate Justice
<ul> <li>Knowledge on:         ⇒ Current environment topics and issues including</li> </ul>	2.35pm	Carbon Literacy
<ul><li>♦ Climate change</li><li>♦ Biodiversity loss</li></ul>	2.40pm	Impacts of Climate Change
Skills to:  ⇒ Lead on Eco Church in your church      Records on Eco Champion	3.10pm	Health and Wellbeing – Eco Anxiety
⇒ Become an Eco Champion	3 30nm	Closo

3.30pm

Close

⇒ Develop your environmental ministry